17
36

18
30

32
15
16
28
41
46

11
13
39
42
45

10

33
37

29
40

12
38
23

14
43
19
20
44

Luodpa
YYEeHUKa
12

24
26
4
11
44
31
49
28
34
9
41
1
39
3

40
20
22
8
21
38

48
25
46
17
32
30
27
42
45
37
13
47
15
36
10

Mpe3ume n nme yyeHUKa

MNetposuh Anekca
Mbuauh MNasne
MpawTano Ypouw
BorgaHosuh Buiitba
BorgaHoBuh AHapej
ByjaHnh XeneHa
Xaywu - Mypuh Unuja
Kannawj Buktop
MapjaHosuh AHa
MNejosuh banwa
bjennh Munumua
Mapasurba Muxajno
MaTuh JleHKa

Pajuh [paraH
MNetposuh JoBaHa
Anasamba NaBne
MepaH Hukona
Anekcuh ByKalumH
Manetuh Coduja
AHTKh Munow
Ctojuh AHapwujaHa
Mnatnwa Masap

Byukosuh ®unun
BykaHuh BesbKo
Crynap Bepa
BojuHosuh Muxajno
Casuh CTpaxutba
MaHacunjesuh CaHapa
MBaHoBuh KaTtapuHa
Aspamoswuh [ywaH
Whekuh Jenena
®aunosmh Makcum
bopjaH BukTop
Nakuhesuh Anekca
Kpynexxesunh MunyTtuH
Kpachyk Anekcej
BennknHau Ctpaxmma

Ha3us wkKone

Page KoHuap

Papne KoHuap

C.T. MutpameTa
Ceeto3ap Munetunh
Nasap CaBatuh
C.T. Mutpasbeta
BpaHKo Pagnuesunh
Papne KoHuap
BpaHKko Pagnuesunh
lFaspuno MpuHumn
C.T. MutpameTa
BpaHKko Pagnuesuh
Casa LLlymaHoBuh
B. M. MnHKK
CraHko Mapuh
Faspuno MpuHumn
lFaspuno MpuHumn
CeeTo3ap Munetnh
CaBa WymaHosuh
B. IN. NMuHkK
CtaHko Mapuh
Nasap Caatuh

BpaHko Pagnuesunh
CeeTo3ap Munetnh
CtaHko Mapuh
BpaHKko Pagnuesunh
CseTto3ap Munetunh
CraHko Mapuh
lraspuno MpuHumn
CseTto3ap Munetuh
Metap Kounh

Papne KoHuap
Maspwuno MpuHumn
CaBa LWymaHosuh
Muwuxajno MynuH
Mwuxajno MynuH

B. M. MnHKK

Mpe3ume n ume
HacTaBHUKa
Mapkosuh JbusbaHa

Mapkosuh JbusbaHa
Tuwma BecHa
Towwuh 3aeHKo
Byjuunh AHgpej
Tuwma BecHa
Towwnh NBaHa
Mapkosuh JbusbaHa
Towwnh NeaHa
AHununh MupjaHa
Tuwma BecHa
Towwnh NBaHa
Mwunounuuh Bragnmup
bocaHay MBaHa
Fajuh Mwuna
AHnynh MupjaHa
AHnunh MupjaHa
Towwnh 3aeHKo
Mwunownumh Bnagmummp
bocaHau MBaHa
rajuh Mwuna
YaHuapesuh
MapwujaHa

Towwunh NBaHa
Towwnh 3aeHKo
rajuh Mwuna

Towwnh NBaHa
Towwuh 3aeHKo
Majuh Mwuna
AHnunh MupjaHa
Towwuh 3aeHKo
NnuH Oparomyb
Mapkosuh JbusbaHa
AHnunh MupjaHa
Mwunownumh Bnagmumump
[Opreava NUeaH
[Opseava UeaH
bocaHay MBaHa

6p.noeHa mecTo

46
45
44
44
42 [
42 [
42 [
41 [
41 [
40 I
39 Il
39 I
38 I
38 I
37 I
37 I
37 I
37 I
37 Il
37 I
32

32

32
32
31
29
29
27
27
27
26
25
24
24
23
22
21



49
24
35
51
26
27
34
21
25
48
22
31
47
50

43
14
35
16

29
18

33
23

CrtaHuByK Coduja
Cyjuh 3apa
OpecyaHuH JopoTej
MwunagmHosuh Unnja
ByunHuh Teogopa
larosuh OywaH
Bowrakosuh JynunjaHckm
MapjaHosuh UHec
CraHojesnh HoBak
Oyavh Netap
3asuwmnh Marteja
frony6osuh Aumntpuje
Cronuh Ceprej
MNayHosuh Hukonuja

Y 3emyHy,20.03.2022.

MNpeacegHMK akTuBa
3peHKo Towuh

Corba MapuHKkoBMh
Majka Jyrosuha
BpaHKko Paguuesuh
Corba MapuHKosuh
Majka Jyrosuha
Majka Jyrosuha
BpaHko Pagnyesunh
MeTtap Kouuh
Majka Jyrosuha
Corba MapuHkoBuh
Metap Kounh
BpaHKko Pagnuesunh
Corba MapuHkoBuh
Corba MapuHKosuh

Pocuh 3opaH
pbuh OparaH
Towwuh NBaHa
Pocuh 3opaH
lp6buh OparaH
pbuh OparaH
Towwnh NBaHa
NnuH Oparomby6
Fp6buh OparaH
Pocuh 3opaH
NnuH Oparombyb
Towwh NBaHa
Pocuh 3opaH
Pocuh 3opaH

AnpekTop wkKkone
JacmuHa ®duannosuh

21
20
19
18
17
13
11
10



